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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA56647 Syeda Khansa
Shakir

Syed Shakir Ullah f 3 4 87.25 1 87.25

2 SA55230 Zia Ur Rahman Muhammad
Yaqoob

m 428 500 85.6 * FATA 3 85.6

3 SA58148 MARYAM FAIZ FAIZ ULLAH f 3 4 83.25 * Female
Reserved

3 83.25

4 SA58505 Ghayoor Ahmad
Khan

Amir Zaman m 3 4 83.25 1 83.25

5 SA58292 Asia Sheer Sher Alam f 3 4 82.75 * Female
Reserved

1 82.75

6 SA58172 Jalwa Noor Jehan pervaz f 3 4 82.5 * Female
Reserved

2 82.5

7 SA59735 MUHAMMAD
SUFYAN

ANWAR ZADA m 3 4 79.25 1 79.25

8 SA59133 Muhib Ullah Khosh Akbar
Shah

m 1726 2200 78.45 3 78.45

9 SA56499 KASHIF AHMAD NEK AHAMD m 3 4 78.0 2 78.0

10 SA62405 IJAZ KHAN AZAM KHAN m 3 4 77.5 2 77.5

11 SA60430 Jami Ullah Hussain Khan m 3 4 76.75 1 76.75

12 SA65469 Shakira bibi Muhammad khan f 3 4 76.25 2 76.25



13 SA55793 Muhammad Awais Zafar Ullah m 1490 2000 74.5 1 74.5

14 SA57589 RAHBER
HUSSAIN

GHULAM
HUSSAIN

m 2 4 72.75 1 72.75

15 SA58029 TARIQ HUSSAIN SADIQ HUSSAIN m 2 4 72.75 1 72.75

16 SA58833 NIGHAT BIBI MERZA GUL f 2 4 72.75 * Female
Reserved

3 72.75

17 SA58322 IMAD KHAN MUHSIN
BADSHAH

m 2 4 72.5 1 72.5

18 SA56401 Abdulaziz Abdulawahab m 353 500 70.60000000000001 2 70.60000000000001

19 SA60418 Abdullah Saleh Muhammad m 2 4 70.5 1 70.5

20 SA53224 Muhammad
Hassnain

Abdul wahab m 1382 2000 69.10000000000001 1 69.10000000000001

21 SA60656 HILAL RAHMAN BACHA RAHMAN m 2 4 68.25 1 68.25

22 SA60450 Shahid Asad Asad Jalal m 1496 2200 68.0 1 68.0

23 SA57615 Muhammad jawad Gul Muhammad m 1355 2000 67.75 1 67.75

24 SA58151 Muhammad Amad
Jadoon

Gul Zar Shah m 1455 2200 66.14 2 66.14

25 SA54410 Mirza Abubaker
Baig

Mirza Imtiaz baig m 1174 1800 65.22 2 65.22

26 SA60367 Naseeb Ullah Gul Khan m 1246 2000 62.3 3 62.3

27 SA58495 Hilalhussain Rahman Said m 929 1500 61.93 1 61.93

28 SA64361 Sana ullah Masaz Khan m 1233 2000 61.65 * FATA 2 61.65

29 SA56124 Aziz Ullah Khan Asghar khan m 2 4 59.75 * 1 59.75

30 SA59466 Jamal khan Aziz ul haq m 433 800 54.13 1 54.13



31 SA59829 Ijaz Ul Haq Umar Zubair m 274 550 49.82 1 49.82

32 SA54552 Saira ayoub Muhammad
Ayoub khan

f 251 550 45.64 * Female
Reserved

3 45.64

33 SA65047 Nabiullah Muhammad an
shah

m 250 550 45.45 1 45.45

34 SA62658 Sapna Bibi Fazal Rabi f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


